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Pro Open
1 Laurits Sørensen 12 9 10 12 7 12 6 62
2 Andreas Poulsen 4 7 10 12 10 12 55
3 Christian Klim 8 6 6 8 9 9 12 7 8 54
4 Anders Ramlau 7 2 9 10 9 9 46
5 Juris Abele 8 8 9 8 7 40
6 Anders Wandahl 4 4 9 10 8 3 38
7 Kim Harton Hansen 10 3 1 7 6 6 33
7 Lucas Thue 3 5 4 8 4 6 6 33
9 Nicolaj Christiansen 12 7 12 31
10 Hans Elgaard 6 6 7 10 29
11 Berno Norton 4 1 1 1 3 7 2 2 19
12 Michael Grøn 1 2 5 6 4 18
13 Lars Betzer 4 9 13
14 Morten Olsen 12 12
14 Alexander Jeppe Boeri 12 12
14 Uffe Morell Nielsen 12 12
17 Ashton gade 10 10
17 Martin Larsen 10 10
17 Troels Nielsen 6 4 10
17 Jacob Vithøft 10 10
21 Kasper Kruse Nielsen 9 9
22 Mathias Møller Larsen 1 7 8
22 Andreas Berggreen 8 8
22 Alexander Elverlund 8 8
25 emil wismann 7 7
25 Rune Tvarnø Andersson 2 5 7
27 Claus Svane Rasmussen 6 6
27 Janek Buhl 6 6
29 Claus Steensbech 4 4
29 Jonas Paaske Hansen 1 3 4
31 Inuuteq Isaksen 1 2 3
31 Kenneth Vaabengaard 1 2 3
33 Daniel Schweitz 2 2
34 Simon Hedengran Jensen 1 1
34 René Mikkelsen 1 1
34 Kristian Damgaard Faaborg Halse 1 1
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 62

Pro Open

1 Alexander Jeppe Boeri 01/09/22 10:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 -2 60 -2 60

2 Morten Olsen 12/12/21 10:00 4 3 5 5 2 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 3 0 62 0 62

3 Ashton gade 01/09/22 10:00 3 3 5 4 3 2 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 +1 63 +1 63

3 Uffe Morell Nielsen 01/16/22 10:00 4 2 6 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 +1 63 +1 63

5 Jacob Vithøft 12/19/21 10:00 3 3 4 6 3 3 2 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 +4 66 +4 66

6 Martin Larsen 12/12/21 10:00 4 3 4 5 3 2 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 2 4 4 4 +6 68 +6 68

7 Kasper Kruse Nielsen 12/19/21 10:00 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 9 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 +7 69 +7 69

7 emil wismann 01/09/22 10:00 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 +7 69 +7 69

9 Andreas Berggreen 12/19/21 10:00 3 2 7 7 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 1 3 4 4 +9 71 +9 71

10 Alexander Elverlund 01/23/22 10:00 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 8 6 3 6 3 3 4 6 3 +12 74 +12 74

11 Nicolaj Christiansen 01/23/22 10:00 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 +5 67   

  02/06/22 10:00 3 5 6 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 2 4 5 3 +8 70   

  03/06/22 10:00 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 2 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 0 62 +13 199

11 Claus Steensbech 02/20/22 10:00 3 3 5 5 5 2 3 3 5 8 5 4 5 4 2 3 5 5 +13 75 +13 75

13 Simon Hedengran Jensen 01/09/22 10:00 5 3 6 6 3 2 4 4 4 7 5 6 5 4 3 3 4 3 +15 77 +15 77

14 Daniel Schweitz 12/19/21 10:00 3 3 5 7 5 4 3 5 2 8 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 +16 78 +16 78

15 Janek Buhl 12/12/21 10:00 3 4 6 4 3 3 6 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 +17 79 +17 79

16 Kristian Damgaard Faaborg Halse 01/16/22 10:00 4 3 6 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 +18 80 +18 80

17 Laurits Sørensen 12/19/21 10:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 +3 65   

  01/09/22 10:00 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 4 7 3 5 3 3 3 5 2 +2 64   

  01/16/22 10:00 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 +2 64   

  02/06/22 10:00 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 5 6 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 +2 64   

  02/20/22 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 6 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +5 67   

  02/27/22 10:00 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 8 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +3 65   

  03/06/22 10:00 3 2 6 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 7 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 +8 70 +25 459

18 Andreas Poulsen 01/09/22 10:00 3 3 6 7 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 3 2 3 7 4 +9 71   

  01/16/22 10:00 4 3 6 6 4 4 5 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 +11 73   

  02/06/22 10:00 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 7 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 +6 68   

  02/20/22 10:00 3 2 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 -4 58   

  02/27/22 10:00 3 3 3 5 2 2 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 +6 68   

  03/06/22 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 7 4 2 2 3 4 3 0 62 +28 400

18 René Mikkelsen 01/09/22 10:00 5 4 7 6 3 3 5 5 4 8 7 5 4 5 3 4 6 6 +28 90 +28 90

20 Kenneth Vaabengaard 01/09/22 10:00 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 +13 75   

  01/16/22 10:00 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 7 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 +16 78 +29 153

21 Juris Abele 12/12/21 10:00 3 3 5 6 3 3 3 4 3 5 7 5 4 4 3 2 6 2 +9 71   

  01/09/22 10:00 3 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 2 6 4 +6 68   

  02/20/22 10:00 3 3 5 4 3 2 5 3 3 6 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 65   

  02/27/22 10:00 5 2 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 +8 70   

  03/06/22 10:00 4 3 6 5 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +5 67 +31 341

21 Rune Tvarnø Andersson 01/16/22 10:00 4 5 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 7 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 +16 78   

  02/06/22 10:00 3 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 8 5 4 5 4 2 4 5 3 +15 77 +31 155

21 Mathias Møller Larsen 12/19/21 10:00 4 4 6 5 4 2 4 9 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 +18 80   

  01/23/22 10:00 3 3 6 4 3 2 2 6 3 6 7 4 6 3 4 3 6 4 +13 75 +31 155

24 Anders Ramlau 12/19/21 10:00 4 3 4 6 6 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 +11 73   

  01/09/22 10:00 3 2 6 4 4 3 4 7 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 +10 72   

  01/16/22 10:00 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 +5 67   

  02/20/22 10:00 3 2 5 4 2 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 6 2 -2 60   

  02/27/22 10:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 6 4 4 6 3 2 5 5 4 +7 69   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1990911


Vinter Sjov • 08.12.2025 04:55 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  03/06/22 10:00 5 3 5 5 2 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 63 +32 404

24 Lars Betzer 12/19/21 10:00 5 3 4 5 6 2 3 3 3 7 5 4 5 6 3 3 5 3 +13 75   

  02/13/22 10:00 4 4 6 6 3 3 4 5 3 7 7 4 4 5 3 4 6 3 +19 81 +32 156

26 Troels Nielsen 12/12/21 10:00 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 6 6 4 7 5 2 4 5 3 +17 79   

  01/23/22 10:00 3 4 5 6 6 3 4 3 4 5 7 5 5 5 3 3 5 4 +18 80 +35 159

27 Hans Elgaard 12/19/21 10:00 3 3 5 7 3 3 4 4 3 7 8 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +12 74   

  01/09/22 10:00 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 7 5 4 5 3 2 3 5 3 +8 70   

  01/16/22 10:00 3 2 5 6 3 2 4 3 3 6 7 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 +11 73   

  01/23/22 10:00 4 2 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 +6 68 +37 285

28 Inuuteq Isaksen 01/16/22 10:00 4 5 4 7 4 6 3 5 2 6 7 4 7 5 3 3 5 3 +21 83   

  02/06/22 10:00 3 3 7 7 6 2 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 +18 80 +39 163

29 Jonas Paaske Hansen 12/19/21 10:00 4 4 7 7 5 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 +21 83   

  01/23/22 10:00 4 4 6 9 3 3 5 4 4 6 7 6 5 4 4 5 5 3 +25 87 +46 170

30 Anders Wandahl 01/09/22 10:00 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 +9 71   

  01/16/22 10:00 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 7 4 5 4 2 5 4 5 +12 74   

  02/06/22 10:00 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 6 5 3 +7 69   

  02/13/22 10:00 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 2 7 8 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 +15 77   

  02/20/22 10:00 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 2 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 +4 66   

  03/06/22 10:00 5 3 5 8 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 +12 74 +59 431

31 Michael Grøn 01/09/22 10:00 4 3 5 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 2 +12 74   

  01/16/22 10:00 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 7 7 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 +16 78   

  02/20/22 10:00 4 3 4 5 2 2 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 +12 74   

  02/27/22 10:00 4 4 6 7 4 4 3 4 3 7 8 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 +19 81   

  03/06/22 10:00 4 4 6 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 7 5 5 3 2 4 3 4 +9 71 +68 378

32 Kim Harton Hansen 12/12/21 10:00 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 5 3 +6 68   

  12/19/21 10:00 4 3 7 6 3 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 +14 76   

  01/09/22 10:00 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 7 5 4 4 3 2 5 5 5 +11 73   

  01/16/22 10:00 4 3 5 5 3 2 3 4 4 6 7 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 +11 73   

  01/23/22 10:00 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 7 6 5 4 3 2 4 5 3 +15 77   

  02/06/22 10:00 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 8 4 5 4 4 2 4 2 +12 74 +69 441

33 Christian Klim 12/12/21 10:00 5 2 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 6 3 +9 71   

  12/19/21 10:00 4 3 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 5 7 5 5 5 3 3 4 2 +12 74   

  01/09/22 10:00 4 2 5 5 3 3 3 6 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 +8 70   

  01/16/22 10:00 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 +10 72   

  01/23/22 10:00 4 3 6 6 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 2 +9 71   

  02/06/22 10:00 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 2 3 6 4 +7 69   

  02/13/22 10:00 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 7 5 3 7 4 5 4 6 2 +14 76   

  02/27/22 10:00 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 +15 77   

  03/06/22 10:00 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 3 +3 65 +87 645

34 Lucas Thue 01/16/22 10:00 4 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 7 6 4 6 4 2 3 5 4 +15 77   

  01/23/22 10:00 5 4 7 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 7 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 +17 79   

  02/06/22 10:00 3 4 6 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 +16 78   

  02/13/22 10:00 4 2 5 5 3 3 6 6 4 7 6 3 9 5 2 4 5 3 +20 82   

  02/20/22 10:00 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 9 6 5 5 4 2 4 4 3 +13 75   

  02/27/22 10:00 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 8 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 +19 81   

  03/06/22 10:00 5 3 5 7 2 2 5 4 3 6 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 +8 70 +108 542

35 Berno Norton 12/12/21 10:00 3 4 5 5 4 2 5 7 2 7 5 4 4 5 3 8 4 5 +20 82   

  12/19/21 10:00 6 3 6 6 4 2 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 8 4 6 5 2 +23 85   

  01/09/22 10:00 5 4 5 8 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 7 3 6 5 4 +24 86   

  01/16/22 10:00 3 4 8 5 4 4 4 3 3 6 5 4 5 6 3 3 6 4 +18 80   
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  02/06/22 10:00 4 3 6 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 7 5 5 5 2 4 5 5 +17 79   

  02/13/22 10:00 7 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 3 5 5 3 +22 84   

  02/20/22 10:00 3 4 6 7 3 2 5 5 4 5 6 4 8 6 4 5 5 3 +23 85   

  03/06/22 10:00 4 3 8 6 4 2 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 +19 81 +166 662

36 Claus Svane Rasmussen 02/20/22 10:00 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 7 5 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 +6 68   

  02/27/22 10:00 4 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 3 10 +15 DNF +999 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 62

Avg 3.8 3.2 5 5.2 3.4 2.9 3.7 4.1 3.2 5.6 5.6 4 4.8 4 3 3.7 4.7 3.4 73

Difficulty 13 6 14 16 7 1 11 15 5 18 17 2 12 3 4 9 10 8 11

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 1 13 3 3 11 34 7 11 3 2 24 4 39 24 6 8 16 209 11%

Par 0 42 63 34 29 54 55 47 30 62 17 9 61 37 36 58 47 37 46 764 41%

Bogey 1 44 25 35 37 28 12 29 47 28 37 46 15 47 20 18 30 42 29 569 31%

Double Bogey 2 15 3 24 21 7 2 17 18 2 22 22 2 10 5 2 16 15 10 213 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 6 11 4 1 4 6 1 16 19 1 3 1 3 1 2 80 4%

Other >3 1 2 3 3 9 5 2 1 1 27 1%
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